
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 12 OF 17 - MARCH 27, 2010

AMA Supercross

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  616.1991

2 R. Villopoto  616.4192

23 J. Brayton  416.5693

9 I. Tedesco  516.7834

41 K. Regal  516.8275

27 N. Wey  416.8706

338 J. Lawrence  617.3217

351 S. Sewell  517.3828

47 M. Boni  517.4319

62 J. Thomas  617.54910

58 W. Peick  517.66111

195 B. Payne  517.97412

501 S. Wennerstrom  518.04313

149 C. Hinson  418.09914

140 J. Moore  718.27915

958 A. Dejager  618.30616

804 J. Langford  518.34517

198 J. Saylor  418.36118

523 D. Gills  518.96719

930 T. Parsons  519.26420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  510.4651

2 R. Villopoto  410.5222

9 I. Tedesco  810.7353

27 N. Wey  410.8044

41 K. Regal  810.8595

47 M. Boni  410.8666

23 J. Brayton  310.9257

338 J. Lawrence  510.9668

62 J. Thomas  511.0479

351 S. Sewell  511.07610

58 W. Peick  511.12511

140 J. Moore  211.16012

149 C. Hinson  311.20613

198 J. Saylor  511.24014

501 S. Wennerstrom  611.26115

958 A. Dejager  511.37016

195 B. Payne  711.44717

804 J. Langford  611.52218

523 D. Gills  711.59819

930 T. Parsons  411.83520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  421.1421

5 R. Dungey  521.2012

9 I. Tedesco  421.6783

41 K. Regal  421.9434

23 J. Brayton  422.0085

27 N. Wey  622.0406

338 J. Lawrence  422.3217

351 S. Sewell  522.4438

47 M. Boni  422.4659

62 J. Thomas  422.85810

58 W. Peick  422.98411

198 J. Saylor  423.53512

149 C. Hinson  223.65813

958 A. Dejager  324.09014

195 B. Payne  424.38215

804 J. Langford  424.50016

501 S. Wennerstrom  424.69617

523 D. Gills  525.41818

140 J. Moore  525.61319

930 T. Parsons  325.96720

March 27, 2010 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services20:07:23


